
Wine List

Red 
Swooper Pinot Noir
Australia

5.95

Red 
Tempranillo 
Valdemoreda, La Mancha, Spain 
This smooth Tempranillo shows complex ripe fruit aromas
with subtle spicy hints of vanilla & caramel. 

21.95

White
Macabeo
Spain 
Well defined fruity aromas of peach & apple with floral
notes. Fresh & rounded in the mouth with a long,
smooth after taste of flowers & fruit.

22.95

Swooper Fiano 
Australia 
Fresh & vibrant with pear & citrus flavours & appealing
floral note on the finish.

23.95

Sparkling & Champagne

Please ask to see our
fine wine selection

Prosecco Itynera Brut 28.95

Giant Cocktails

The Pornstar serves 4
plus a bottle of Prosecco 

49.99

The Mojito serves 4

See our bar menu for a full list

24.99

Swooper Pinot Noir 
South-Eastern Australia 
This Pinot Noir is full of ripe & juicy red berry fruit with
soft, smooth tannins.

24.95

175ml

4.75

125ml

White 
Swooper Fiano
Australia

5.50

Cocktails
Espresso Martini 9.50

Kir Royale 8.25

Aperol Spritz 8.25

Old Fashioned 8.50

Hennessey Berry
See our bar menu for full list

11.95

175ml

4.50

Pinot Grigio
Italy

5.954.75

125ml

Rose 
Zinfandel Blush
Italy

23.50

Btl

5.50

6.95

Rose Brut 29.957.25

Bottega Gold 38.50

Bottega Rose 39.95

Champagne Testulat 46.508.00

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 59.9510.95

Moet & Chandon (Magnum) 140.00

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow 68.50

Veuve Clicquot (Magnum) 150.00

Laurent-Perrier Rose 79.95

Moet Imperial Ice 75.50

Moet Imperial Ice Rose 79.50

Dom Perignon 195.00

175ml

4.50

Pinot Grigio Blush
Italy

24.505.954.75

125ml

Merlot
Lapostolle, Chile

6.254.95

4.95

4.95

Prunus Dao Tinto
Portugal

6.25

Malbec
Norton, Argentina (unoaked)

6.25

6.25Rioja
Crianza, Spain

7.75

6.50Passo Doble Organic Malbec
Argentina

8.25

White Rioja
Spain

6.254.95

Chardonnay
Argentina

6.755.25

Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

7.305.50

M de Minuty Rose
France

39.959.957.95

Whispering Angel Rose
Provence, France

44.50

Whispering Angel Rose (Magnum)
Provence, France

89.95

M de Minuty Rose (Magnum)
France

85.00

By the Glass

By the Bottle By the Bottle

Merlot
Chile
A round, voluptuous Merlot with plum & cherry aromas.

24.95

Morande Pinot Noir Reserva 
Chile
A pure, elegant wine with notes of raspberry & gentle spice.

25.95

Prunus Dao Tinto 
Dao, Portugal
Lightly oaked & perfectly balanced, with a silky texture
& crisp edge.

25.95

Shiraz
South Africa
This Rhone inspired medium bodied red is smooth & ripe
with juicy red berry flavours complimented by a
hint of spice.

25.95

Malbec
Argentina
This luscious Malbec has aromas of violets, strawberries &
black cherries leading to a smooth, full-bodied palate.

26.95

Nero d'Avola
Feudo Arancio, Sicily, Italy
This deeply coloured Nero d'Avola shows lush notes of
blackcurrant, strawberry & crunchy pomegranate.

28.50

Quercus Cabernet/Merlot
Slovenia
Fruity bouquet of blackcurrant, strawberry bush & plum.

29.95

Finca La Colonia Coleccion Malbec 
Norton, Mendoza, Argentina (50% aged in French oak)
Aromas of ripe red fruit & black pepper with more fruit
& a touch of spice on the palate.

31.95

Rioja
Rioja, Spain 
A classic style of Rioja with strawberry, blackberry &
rhubarb fruit flavours taking on a vanilla & cocoa
smoothness.

33.95

Passo Doble Organic Malbec
Argentina 
Fragrant & complex on the nose with ripe
fruits-of-the-forest aromas enhanced by notes of
cinnamon & vanilla.

34.50

Sauvignon Blanc 
Chile
Vivid aromas of grapefruit, peach & herbs. The palate is
juicy, yet dry & refreshing to the finish.

24.95

Pinot Grigio
Italy
Elegant & dry, with apple and banana fruit aromas & a
floral lift in the mouth, with a clean, crisp finish.

24.95

White Rioja
Rioja, Spain 
Fresh, intense aromas of fruits & white flowers.
Fruity & fresh on the palate with a crisp finish.

25.95

Chardonnay
Australia
This Chardonnay shows aromas of ripe pear, nectarine
& apple. The palate is ripe & smooth with delicious 
fruit character without being over the top. 

27.50

Revelation Viognier
Badet Clement, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 
Bursting with typical flavours of apricot & peach
alongside elegant floral notes. The palate is round with
a refreshing acidity & a perfect balance. 

29.95

Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand
This North Island Sauvignon marries the variety's typical
zesty aroma to real texture & succulence. Green apple
fruit flavours turn crisp on the finish. 

29.95

Gavi di Gavi
Italy
Great texture & precision with some distinctive
greenage & almond notes. Fresh & dry. 

33.50

Chablis
France
The nose is precise, pure & mineral. The palate is structured,
crisp & delicious with flavours echoing in the nose.  

39.95

The Coronaita serves 4
(Margarita with a slow release bottle of Corona)

29.99


